
*-qIS'(Sr. No.)

2135L23
3113111

HINDI

ENGLISH

HOME SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

DRAWING

XJ

qqtw -QotY
High School Exarnination '2014

q-qTUTqT_gT OTqqA ( C E RT I F I CAT E.C U M.M A RKS S H E ET)

3r{mqr*'
Roll No.

sTfba-ilq sffr qrmfr obtained Marks

D ct Max. Marks 
-ffifilTheorv) 

tr{'rrrTiflifi' (Pracical)

qqrrrq-tr arn6
Certificate No.

1197745 FULL EXAM 3113109

qctfufwrqmr (This is to certify that)
cRqq$ 3Tf\ftsq{rp (according to the Board's recorcl)- KM NAVDEEP KAUR
sTrffiq/3il-ffiqI ffi (son/daughtei"of lVrs.)- NARENDRA KAUR
qe a1 (and rr/r.)- AMREEK SINGH
M q;qfhftr (whose date of birth is)-

7TH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND (07-01-2000) t
i qTdl3Ttle ZOtqAi 6-Eryo qfrelr fqat-rtc,T-,( (has passed High School Examination held in l\4arch/April2014

from SchootiCentre)- C R C G INTER COLLEGE BHIRA KHERI

t frq AerqI1uR 3-tr 41t (*itt', the following details)

q)r is
Total Grade

qfrm'w'm
Result

100

100

100

't 00

100

100

039

045

033

033

042

038

030

030

029

030

029

028

069

075

062

063

071

066

B2

B1

B2

B2

B1

82

PASSED

No divrsions are a'

frlu 1oatel- 30TH MAY' 2014

TQII=I (Place)- Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh

Note :For lmportant lnstructions see overleaf

6J-.,^,11
(cr$--"-dr t* qicq I

(Shakuhtala Devi Yadav)
qfErq (Secretary)

Exam
1r*errtrVqfmq-q
Reqular / Private

qtre/+</fu{rdqqts
Distt.icentre/School Code

REGULAR31t1811711065

fr'w

, 1:


