

3113111







हाईस्कूल परीक्षा -२०१४ **High School Examination - 2014**

प्रमाणपत्र-सह-अंकपत्र (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

Roll No.	Distt./Centre/School Code	REGULAR	FULL EXAM	3113109
अनुक्रमांक	जनपद/केन्द्र/विद्यालय कोड			प्रमाणपत्र क्रमाक Certificate No.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि(This is to certify that)

KM NAVDEEP KAUR

परिषद् के अभिलेखानुसार (according to the Board's record)-आत्मज/आत्मजा श्रीमती (son/daughter of Mrs.)- NARENDRA KAUR

एवं श्री (and Mr.)-**AMREEK SINGH**

जिनको जन्मतिथि (whose date of birth is)-

7TH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND (07-01-2000)

ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की हाईस्कूल परीक्षा विद्यालय/केन्द्र (has passed High School Examination held in March/April 2014 from School/Centre)- C R C G INTER COLLEGE BHIRA KHERI from School/Centre)-

से निम्न विवरणानसार उत्तीर्ण की है (with the following details):-

विषय अधिकतम अंक Subject Max. Marks		प्राप्तांक Obtained Marks सैद्धान्तिक (Theory) प्रयोगात्मक (Practical)		योग Total	ग्रेड Grade	परीक्षाफल Result
HINDI	100	039	030	069	B2	
ENGLISH	100	045	030	075	B1	
HOME SCIENC	E 100	033	029	062	B2	PASSED
SCIENCE	100	033	030	063	B2	
SOCIAL SCIEN	CE 100	042	029	071	B1	
DRAWING	100	038	028	066	B2	

No divisions are awarded

Category of Moral, Sports and Physical Education-

30TH MAY, 2014

स्थान (Place)- Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh

तिथि (Date)-

Note: For Important Instructions see overleaf

(शकुन्तला देवी यांदव) (Shakuntala Devi Yadav) सचिव (Secretary)